Volleyball

TASMANIA

2024 Tasmanian Open - Matt Nichols Memorial - Tas Open Divl Men

Round 1 - Sat 10 Feb 2024

Volleyball Tasmania
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Kingborough Sports Centre

Day

Sat 10 Feb 2024
Sat 10 Feb 2024
Sat 10 Feb 2024
Sat 10 Feb 2024
Sat 10 Feb 2024
Sat 10 Feb 2024
Sat 10 Feb 2024

Sat 10 Feb 2024
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Time

09:00

10:00

11:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

Subvenue

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Team 1

PHX Divim Tas Open
Aces Divim Tas Open
VD Divim Tas Open
Old Men Can't Jump
Aces Divim Tas Open
VD Divim Tas Open
PHX Divim Tas Open

Aces Divim Tas Open

Team 2

Old Men Can't Jump
VD Divim Tas Open
VD Divim Tas Open
Old Men Can't Jump
PHX Divim Tas Open
Old Men Can't Jump
VD Divim Tas Open

Old Men Can't Jump

Accessed at 11 Oct 2025 at 10:59:22



Finals - Sat 10 Feb 2024

Kingborough Sports Centre
Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Sat 10 Feb 2024 16:00 Court 3 PHX Divim Tas Open VD Divim Tas Open
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