

2024 Tasmanian Open - Matt Nichols Memorial · Tas Open Div1 Men

Round 1 · Sat 10 Feb 2024

Kingborough Sports Centre						
Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2		
Sat 10 Feb 2024	09:00	Court 2	Phoenix Volleyball Club PHX Div1m Tas Open	No Club Affiliation Old Men Can't Jump		
Sat 10 Feb 2024	10:00	Court 2	Aces Volleyball Inc Aces Div1m Tas Open	Van Diemens Volleyball Club VD Div1m Tas Open		
Sat 10 Feb 2024	11:00	Court 1	Van Diemens Volleyball Club VD Div1m Tas Open	Van Diemens Volleyball Club VD Div1m Tas Open		
Sat 10 Feb 2024	11:00	Court 2	No Club Affiliation Old Men Can't Jump	No Club Affiliation Old Men Can't Jump		
Sat 10 Feb 2024	12:00	Court 2	Aces Volleyball Inc Aces Div1m Tas Open	Phoenix Volleyball Club PHX Div1m Tas Open		
Sat 10 Feb 2024	13:00	Court 2	Van Diemens Volleyball Club VD Div1m Tas Open	No Club Affiliation Old Men Can't Jump		
Sat 10 Feb 2024	14:00	Court 2	Phoenix Volleyball Club PHX Div1m Tas Open	Van Diemens Volleyball Club VD Div1m Tas Open		
Sat 10 Feb 2024	15:00	Court 2	Aces Volleyball Inc Aces Div1m Tas Open	No Club Affiliation Old Men Can't Jump		

Page 1 of 2 Accessed at 13 Jul 2025 at 10:48:03

Finals · Sat 10 Feb 2024

Kingborough Sports Centre							
Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2			
Sat 10 Feb 2024	16:00	Court 3	Phoenix Volleyball Club PHX Div1m Tas Open	Van Diemens Volleyball Club VD Div1m Tas Open			

Page 2 of 2 Accessed at 13 Jul 2025 at 10:48:03